Grace Wells Handicap - Times for November

NAME

Paul Campion
Shawn Lainchbury
Charly Douglass
Paul Crowe

Jo Cole

Cat Verrall

Joyce Blundell
Melissa Lowin-Roberts
Victoria Jackson
Helen Harrington
Gillian Perry
Emma Budd
Sarah Maskell
Katie Parker

Rob Harrington
Georgina Richards

Fastest Previous time is best time in the 3 most recent Handicaps.

Points are awarded, 20 pts for the runner furthest inside their Fastest Most Recent Time, 19
pts for the next, etc. A new starter in the handicap, or one returning to the Handicap after at
least 1 calendar year's absence, is awarded 3pts and so has no target time.

TIME

00:34:11
00:28:17
00:44:23
00:30:21
00:36:18
00:36:04
00:35:55
00:39:19
00:47:46
00:47:46
00:55:41
00:48:33
00:48:33
00:49:51
00:26:26
00:35:42

All entrants also receive 2 Attendance Points.

Pt

19
20
12
18

17
15
11
13

10

14
16

FASTEST
PREVIOUS
TIME
0:37:33
0:33:37
0:42:09
0:31:37
0:29:44

0:35:47
0:38:14
0:42:53
0:46:18

0:41:35
0:43:10

0:25:20
0:35:18

THREE MOST RECENT

00:37:33
00:33:37
00:44:08
00:31:37
00:37:04

00:36:35
00:38:14
00:48:13
00:48:30

00:48:06
00:48:06

00:25:20
00:35:18

00:42:09
00:34:52
00:30:54

00:35:47

00:49:20
00:49:27

00:46:18
00:46:18

00:26:35
00:39:02

00:44:27

00:29:44

00:40:55

00:42:53
00:46:18

00:41:35
00:43:10

00:26:10
00:38:15



