Grace Wells Handicap - Times for November

NAME	TIME	Pt	FASTEST PREVIOUS TIME	THREE MOST RECENT		
Paul Campion	00:34:11	19	0:37:33	00:37:33		
Shawn Lainchbury	00:28:17	20	0:33:37	00:33:37		
Charly Douglass	00:44:23	12	0:42:09	00:44:08	00:42:09	00:44:27
Paul Crowe	00:30:21	18	0:31:37	00:31:37	00:34:52	
Jo Cole	00:36:18	9	0:29:44	00:37:04	00:30:54	00:29:44
Cat Verrall	00:36:04	3				
Joyce Blundell	00:35:55	17	0:35:47	00:36:35	00:35:47	00:40:55
Melissa Lowin-Roberts	00:39:19	15	0:38:14	00:38:14		
Victoria Jackson	00:47:46	11	0:42:53	00:48:13	00:49:20	00:42:53
Helen Harrington	00:47:46	13	0:46:18	00:48:30	00:49:27	00:46:18
Gillian Perry	00:55:41	3				
Emma Budd	00:48:33	8	0:41:35	00:48:06	00:46:18	00:41:35
Sarah Maskell	00:48:33	10	0:43:10	00:48:06	00:46:18	00:43:10
Katie Parker	00:49:51	3				
Rob Harrington	00:26:26	14	0:25:20	00:25:20	00:26:35	00:26:10
Georgina Richards	00:35:42	16	0:35:18	00:35:18	00:39:02	00:38:15

Fastest Previous time is best time in the 3 most recent Handicaps.

Points are awarded, 20 pts for the runner furthest inside their Fastest Most Recent Time, 19 pts for the next, etc. A new starter in the handicap, or one returning to the Handicap after at least 1 calendar year's absence, is awarded 3pts and so has no target time.

All entrants also receive 2 Attendance Points.